
 

SOUTHWOLD TOWN COUNCIL  

Meeting Dates 2024 

                 (Meetings will be held at the Town Hall at 7.30pm subject to any  

required changes as the months progress.   See individual agenda for  

confirmed start time. Additional meetings will be added if required).  

 

Full Council  

 

Tuesday 9th January 2024 

Tuesday 30th January 2024 

Tuesday 27th February 2024 

Tuesday 26th March 2024 

Tuesday 30th April 2024 

Tuesday 7th May 2024 at 7pm - Annual Meeting of the Town Council 
with Election of Mayor 

Tuesday 28th May 2024 

Tuesday 25th June 2024 

Tuesday 30th July 2024 

Tuesday 27th August 2024 

Tuesday 24th September 2024 

Tuesday 29th October 2024 

Tuesday 26th November 2024 

Tuesday 17th December 2024 

 

 


